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Projeto de Lei no 39/2020 

ID NOME PARTIDO VOTO 

36 Leoclides Bisognin MDB SIM 

34 Gabriel Baierle DEM SIM 

6 Genivaldo Paes PL SIM 

37 Marli do Esporte PSB SIM 

11 Marcos Zanetti PSD SIM 

38 Marly Zanete PV SIM 

1 Ademar Dorfschmidt Cidadania SIM 

39 Olinda Fiorentin PSD SIM 

35 Leandro Moura Patriota NAO 

14 Renato Reimann PP SIM 

44 Janice Salvador DEM SIM 

40 Pedro Varela PP SIM 

25 Airton Savello Patriota SIM 

18 Vagner Delabio PSD SIM 

41 Valtencir Careca PP SIM 

19 Walmor Lodi PL SIM 

33 Edmundo Fernandes PP SIM 

RESULTADO PRIMEIRO TURNO 	 GLOBAL: O 

Tipo: 	NOMINAL 

Presidente: 	31 - Antonio Zóio 

Data Início: 	08/06/2020 14:25:17 

Data Fim: 	08/06/2020 14:25:47 

Voto Minerva: N 

Sim: 	16 

Não: 1 

Abs: O 

Resultado: APROVADO 

..SEGUNDO TURNO   GLOBAL: O 	r 

ID NOME PARTIDO VOTO 

41 Valtencir Careca PP SIM 

36 Leoclides Bisognin MDB SIM 

34 Gabriel Baierle DEM SIM 

6 Genivaldo Paes PL SIM 

32 Corazza Neto PDT SIM 

37 Marli do Esporte PSB SIM 

11 Marcos Zanetti PSD SIM 

38 Marly Zanete PV SIM 

1 Ademar Dorfschmidt Cidadania SIM 

39 Olinda Fiorentin PSD SIM 

35 Leandro Moura Patriota NAO 
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14 Renato Reimann PP SIM 

44 Janice Salvador DEM SIM 

33 Edmundo Fernandes PP SIM 

40 Pedro Varela PP SIM 

25 Airton Savello Patriota SIM 

18 Vagner Delabio PSD SIM 

19 Walmor Lodi PL SIM 

RESULTADO SEGUNDO TURNO 	 GLOBAL: O 

Tipo: 	NOMINAL 

Presidente: 	31 - Antonio Zóio 

Data Início: 	15/06/2020 14:38:58 

Data Fim: 	15/06/2020 14:39:32 

Voto Minerva: N 

Sim: 17 

Não: 1 

Abs: O 

Resultado: APROVADO 
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